The SDCFC cylindrical head structural wood
screw with full thread is designed for timber
framing, framework and reinforcement. This
screw can be used for a wide range of
applications in professional wood construction.
Kenmerken
Material
Hardened Carbon Steel

Solid Timber, Glulam timber, CLT, Wood-based
panels
When to use
Timber to timber assembly
Timber reinforcement (to transversile tension or
compression)
Datasheet
SDCFC
Fully Threaded Cylinder Head Structural Screw
Technische gegevens
Product Dimensions
Referentie Item code DB nr. NOBB nr.
Fastener dimensions [mm]
Box Quantity Weight [kg]
d l lg dh d1 Driver bit
SDCFC8X120 78446 2523245 60774125 8 120 110 10.2 5.2 T-40 50 0.033
SDCFC8X160 78447 2523247 60774126 8 160 150 10.2 5.2 T-40 50 0.038
SDCFC8X200 78448 2523249 60774127 8 200 190 10.2 5.2 T-40 50 0.053
SDCFC8X240 78449 2523250 60774128 8 240 230 10.2 5.2 T-40 50 0.063
SDCFC8X280 78450 2523252 60774129 8 280 270 10.2 5.2 T-40 30 0.074
SDCFC8X330 78451 2523254 60774130 8 330 320 10.2 5.2 T-40 30 0.086
SDCFC10X380 78458 2523264 60774137 10 380 368 13.4 6.2 T-50 25 0.137
SDCFC10X500 78459 2523266 60774138 10 500 476 13.4 6.2 T-50 25 0.157
SDCFC10X600 78460 2523267 60774139 10 600 576 13.4 6.2 T-50 15 0.193
SDCFC10X800 78461 2523269 60774140 10 800 776 13.4 6.2 T-50 15 0.263
SDCFC10X1000 78462 2523271 60774141 10 1000 976 13.4 6.2 T-50 15 0.313
Product characteristic properties
Referentie
Product characteristic properties
Characteristic Yield